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Description

198507010001
41870

07/01/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURCH,
LESLIE &
SHELIA

32 575

198507010001
42000

07/01/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK,
STEPHEN S. &
CAR

32 606

198507010001
42190

07/01/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

32 549

198507010001
42260

07/01/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORMAN,
KENNETH G. &
PAIG

32 550

198507010001
42390

07/01/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK,
STEPHEN S. &
CAR

32 606

198507010001
42460

07/01/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

32 606

198507240001
59720

07/24/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAWFORD,
CHARLES J.&
TER

35 146

198507240001
60030

07/24/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

35 148

198507240001
60570

07/24/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

35 103

198507240001
60640

07/24/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM FED
SV&LN ASOC

35 92

198507260001
61860

07/26/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
JOSEPH L. &
PHYL

35 496

198507260001
61900

07/26/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
JOSEPH L. &
PHYL

35 496

198507260001
62410

07/26/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

35 499

198507290001
62860

07/29/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK,
STEPHEN S. &
CAR

35 624

198507290001
63140

07/29/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK,
STEPHEN S. &
CAR

35 624

198507290001
63400

07/29/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

35 624

198507290001
63560

07/29/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK,
STEPHEN S. &
CAR

35 624

198507290001
63640

07/29/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATRICK,
STEPHEN S. &
CAR

35 625

198507290001
63910

07/29/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

STOCKTON,
WHATLEY,DA
VIN&CO

35 624



198508210001
83440

08/21/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

38 509

198508260001
86660

08/26/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

39 39

198508260001
86770

08/26/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAMERON-
BROWN CO

39 93

198508020001
67480

08/02/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

36 396

198508260001
87550

08/26/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
JEFFREY L. &
MA

39 38

198508060001
70060

08/06/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

36 836

198508280001
88970

08/28/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

39 350

198508060001
70310

08/06/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FRANKS,
BARRY K. &
DEBRA

36 836

198508060001
70460

08/06/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

36 836

198509040001
93180

09/04/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MITCHELL,
WARNER C.

40 27

198508120001
76270

08/12/1985
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

37 579


