Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198507010001 41870	07/01/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURCH, LESLIE & SHELIA	32	575				
198507010001 42000	07/01/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK, STEPHEN S. & CAR	32	606				
198507010001 42190	07/01/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	32	549				
198507010001 42260	07/01/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORMAN, KENNETH G. & PAIG	32	550				
198507010001 42390	07/01/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK, STEPHEN S. & CAR	32	606				
198507010001 42460	07/01/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	32	606				
198507240001 59720	07/24/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAWFORD, CHARLES J.& TER	35	146				
198507240001 60030	07/24/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	35	148				
198507240001 60570	07/24/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	35	103				
198507240001 60640	07/24/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM FED SV&LN ASOC	35	92				
198507260001 61860	07/26/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, JOSEPH L. & PHYL	35	496				
198507260001 61900	07/26/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, JOSEPH L. & PHYL	35	496				
198507260001 62410	07/26/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	35	499				
198507290001 62860	07/29/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK, STEPHEN S. & CAR	35	624				
198507290001 63140	07/29/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK, STEPHEN S. & CAR	35	624				
198507290001 63400	07/29/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	35	624				
198507290001 63560	07/29/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK, STEPHEN S. & CAR	35	624				_
198507290001 63640	07/29/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATRICK, STEPHEN S. & CAR	35	625				
198507290001 63910	07/29/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	STOCKTON, WHATLEY,DA VIN&CO	35	624				

198508210001 83440	08/21/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	38	509		
198508260001 86660	08/26/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	39	39		
198508260001 86770	08/26/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAMERON- BROWN CO	39	93		
198508020001 67480	08/02/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	36	396		
198508260001 87550	08/26/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, JEFFREY L. & MA	39	38		
198508060001 70060	08/06/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	36	836		
198508280001 88970	08/28/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	39	350		
198508060001 70310	08/06/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FRANKS, BARRY K. & DEBRA	36	836		
198508060001 70460	08/06/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	36	836		
198509040001 93180	09/04/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MITCHELL, WARNER C.	40	27		
198508120001 76270	08/12/1985 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	37	579		